

This certificate has been issued to:

Warmer Solutions Ltd

of

61 Central Avenue West Molesey Molesey KT8 2RF

and confirms that the above company has been accepted as an Approved Installer for the BBA Schemes indicated below

Loft Insulation	
Floor Insulation	
Draught Proofing	
Flat Roof Insulation	
Cavity Wall Insulation	
Internal Wall Insulation	
External Wall Insulation	
Pitched Roof Insulation	\checkmark
Hybrid Wall Insulation	
Energy Efficient Glazing & Doors	
Room in Roof Insulation	

Hardy Giesler BBA Chief Executive Officer

Issue Date: 1st June 2022 Expiry Date: 31st May 2023